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Level 1
4-5

Ballet

Level 5
4:30-6:30

Ballet

1 2

) FALL2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30

Creative
Movement A

4-4:30

STUDIO

Pre-Ballet A
5:15-6

Pre-Ballet B
6-6:45

Pre-Ballet B
6-6:45

Level 2
5-6:30
Ballet

Level 5
Level 4A
6:30-7:15
Modern

Level 5
4:30-6:30

Ballet

6:30-7:30
Ballet &
Pointe

Level 1
Level 2

4-5
Ballet

Level 3A
Level 4A
5:15-6:45

Ballet

L4A end at 7

L2 end at 5:15

Level 4A
4-5:30
Ballet

Level 5
5:30-6:45

Barre

6:45-7:30
Center &
Jumps

Beginning
Ballet A

4:30-5:30

WEEKLY SCHEDULE

1 21 2 1 2

Beginning
Ballet B

5:45-6:45

Creative
Movement B

4:45-5:15

Level 3A
4:30-5:45

Ballet Barre
& Modern

SATURDAY

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

Level 5
10-11:30
Ballet

September 9 - November 15 

1

FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS
open for NUTCRACKER rehearsal

Questions?
tara@lakeplacidarts.org
aschonbek@mac.com

 

Please remember to notify your
teacher(s) of any absences.

Level 4A
5:45-6:30

Ballet

L5 end at 7:30
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